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Caractéristiques techniques

Diametre

Largeur de roue
Largeur du moyeu
Diameétre de l'alésage

Capacité de charge

@!

Qi

Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestral3e 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,
Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

200 mm
50 mm
60 mm
20/12 mm

600 kg
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